
Journeys School Calendar 2023-24

August 09, 2023 Wednesday Region III Institute – No School for Students

August 14, 2023 Monday Journeys Teacher Institute Day – No School for Students

August 15, 2023 Tuesday Journeys Teacher Institute Day – No School for Students

August 21, 2023 Monday First Day of School for Students

September 4, 2023 Monday Labor Day – No School

September 29, 2023 Friday 12:00 pm Dismissal/School Improvement

October 6, 2023 Friday Journeys Teacher Institute Day-No School for Students

October 09, 2023 Monday Columbus Day – No School

October 18 2023 Wednesday End of First Quarter

October 25, 2023 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences (Evening)

November 22-24, 2023 Wed - Fri Thanksgiving Break – No School

December 21, 2023 Thursday Last Day Before Christmas Vacation

End of Second Quarter – End of First Semester

December 22, 2023 -

January 8, 2024
Fri - Mon Christmas Vacation/New Years Break

January 9, 2024 Monday School Reconvenes for Students

January 15, 2024 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Day – No School

February 19, 2024 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School

February 28, 2024 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences (Evening)

March 1, 2024 Friday No School

March 4, 2024 Monday Casimir Pulaski Day – No School

March 13, 2024 Wednesday End of Third Quarter

March 28 - April 1, 2024 Thur - Mon Easter Break – No School

April 26, 2024 Friday 12:00 pm Dismissal/School Improvement

May 24, 2024 Friday
**Last Day of School for Students

End of Fourth Quarter – End of Second Semester

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day – No School

May 28 – June 3, 2024 Tues - Mon
***In the case of school being closed for an emergency, Journeys will add

these days to the end of the school year.


